
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200309040005
91510

09/04/2003
01:18:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HALL, DEBRA
SPRINGER

20 82 200307080004
29730

Lot#:27
Book:20 Pg:82

200309190006
31850

09/19/2003
12:32:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RESHA,
CHRIS

8 96 Lot#:245 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:96

200310090006
79550

10/09/2003
10:39:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

7 14 200305270003
26830

Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:14

200310310007
26000

10/31/2003
11:47:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ANTHONY,
NICOLE
PATRICE

21 31 Lot#:17
Book:21 Pg:31

200312010007
78070

12/01/2003
11:40:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BUCHANAN,
CHRISTOPHE
R ADAM

4 45 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:45

200312290008
27630

12/29/2003
02:19:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HINES,
HUNTER S

19 10 200308070005
16540

Lot#:18
Book:19 Pg:10

200401150000
27740

01/15/2004
10:19:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRAFT,
MICHAEL H

200305270003
26780

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200401260000
41690

01/26/2004
11:38:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2003 1
LLC

199902020000
44911

200403260001
55530

03/26/2004
10:57:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVING BANK

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200404080001
82700

04/08/2004
01:25:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EDWARDS,
HEATH

26 13 Lot#:150
Book:26 Pg:13

200404120001
89450

04/12/2004
01:29:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOOS,
ALISON M

23 163 Lot#:13
Book:23
Pg:163



200405050002
37680

05/05/2004
03:28:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON,
SEAN

22 48 Lot#:124
Book:22 Pg:48

200407120003
81940

07/12/2004
09:39:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOLDING
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

23 75 200405030002
30120

Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:75

200407060003
69570

07/06/2004
11:50:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MEDINA,
CARLOS

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200408100004
48390

08/10/2004
10:53:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SINGLETON,
SHAWANA

21 8 Lot#:28
Book:21 Pg:8

200409210005
20180

09/21/2004
02:16:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EMANUEL,
EDWIN A

22 93 200407230004
11290

Lot#:6 Book:22
Pg:93

200412060006
66330

12/06/2004
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
WILLARD M JR

200307300004
87560

200412130006
80580

12/13/2004
01:24:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
RONALD E

200409150005
12790

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200503300001
44920

03/30/2005
12:48:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
GLENDA H

200210070004
89040

200504290002
06150

04/29/2005
01:20:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES YANCEY,
EDWARD
SCOTT

200303050001
33920

200505020002
07810

05/02/2005
10:45:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JONES, JOHN
BRADY

3 116 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:116
Sub:NICKERS
ONS SURVEY
ON HELENA
ROAD
Desc:SEE
INST

200507220003
67120

07/22/2005
11:34:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL BK
FA

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200509270005
03100

09/27/2005
01:32:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DIETZ
ROBERT A JR

28 37 Lot#:45
Book:28 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II

200510240005
51300

10/24/2005
12:16:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SEAY,
RONNIE

22 54 Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:54
Sub:SKYLINE
SUBDIVISION

200601120000
21550

01/12/2006
03:27:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200507220003
67120

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200607200003
51270

07/20/2006
11:56:25

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CLARK LINDA
C

200002150000
47951

200701290000
41700

01/29/2007
08:51:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BATES, DORIS 25 14 Lot#:52
Book:25 Pg:14
Sub:WYNDHA
M COTTAGES
PHASE 1

200702160000
73200

02/16/2007
01:34:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
BETTY SUE

200608210004
08200

200703050000
97540

03/05/2007
10:41:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, ERIC
M

21 148 Lot#:519
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

200703050000
97540

03/05/2007
10:41:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, ERIC
M

Other:SEE
INST


