Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200309040005 91510	09/04/2003 01:18:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HALL, DEBRA SPRINGER			20	82	200307080004 29730	Lot#:27 Book:20 Pg:82
200309190006 31850	09/19/2003 12:32:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RESHA, CHRIS			8	96		Lot#:245 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:96
200310090006 79550	10/09/2003 10:39:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC			7	14	200305270003 26830	Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:14
200310310007 26000	10/31/2003 11:47:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ANTHONY, NICOLE PATRICE			21	31		Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:31
200312010007 78070	12/01/2003 11:40:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BUCHANAN, CHRISTOPHE R ADAM			4	45		Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:45
200312290008 27630	12/29/2003 02:19:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HINES, HUNTER S			19	10	200308070005 16540	Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:10
200401150000 27740	01/15/2004 10:19:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRAFT, MICHAEL H					200305270003 26780	Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200401260000 41690	01/26/2004 11:38:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2003 1 LLC					199902020000 44911	
200403260001 55530	03/26/2004 10:57:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVING BANK						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200404080001 82700	04/08/2004 01:25:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EDWARDS, HEATH			26	13		Lot#:150 Book:26 Pg:13
200404120001 89450	04/12/2004 01:29:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOOS, ALISON M			23	163		Lot#:13 Book:23 Pg:163

			1	1	1		1	_		1
200405050002 37680	05/05/2004 03:28:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTSON, SEAN		22	48		Lot#:124 Book:22 Pg:48
200407120003 81940	07/12/2004 09:39:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLDING INVESTMENT GROUP LLC		23	75	200405030002 30120	Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:75
200407060003 69570	07/06/2004 11:50:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MEDINA, CARLOS					Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200408100004 48390	08/10/2004 10:53:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SINGLETON, SHAWANA		21	8		Lot#:28 Book:21 Pg:8
200409210005 20180	09/21/2004 02:16:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EMANUEL, EDWIN A		22	93	200407230004 11290	Lot#:6 Book:22 Pg:93
200412060006 66330	12/06/2004 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, WILLARD M JR				200307300004 87560	
200412130006 80580	12/13/2004 01:24:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN, RONALD E				200409150005 12790	Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200503300001 44920	03/30/2005 12:48:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, GLENDA H				200210070004 89040	
200504290002 06150	04/29/2005 01:20:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	YANCEY, EDWARD SCOTT				200303050001 33920	
200505020002 07810	05/02/2005 10:45:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, JOHN BRADY		3	116		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:116 Sub:NICKERS ONS SURVEY ON HELENA ROAD Desc:SEE INST
200507220003 67120	07/22/2005 11:34:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BK FA					Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

200509270005 03100	09/27/2005 01:32:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DIETZ ROBERT A JR		28	37		Lot#:45 Book:28 Pg:37 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE II
200510240005 51300	10/24/2005 12:16:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SEAY, RONNIE		22	54		Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:54 Sub:SKYLINE SUBDIVISION
200601120000 21550	01/12/2006 03:27:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				200507220003 67120	Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200607200003 51270	07/20/2006 11:56:25	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK LINDA C				200002150000 47951	
200701290000 41700	01/29/2007 08:51:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BATES, DORIS		25	14		Lot#:52 Book:25 Pg:14 Sub:WYNDHA M COTTAGES PHASE 1
200702160000 73200	02/16/2007 01:34:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON BETTY SUE				200608210004 08200	
200703050000 97540	03/05/2007 10:41:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, ERIC M		21	148		Lot#:519 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
200703050000 97540	03/05/2007 10:41:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, ERIC M					Other:SEE INST